N/P Ford Motor Credit -2013 Ford F250 Super 8/26/2013 8/26/2018 25,001 (4,791) 20,210 5.95% 1,442 1,442 6.38%
N/P Ford Motor Credit-2014 Ford F150 8/6/2014 8/6/2019 31,771 (1,824) 29,947 6.24% 778 778 5.20%
NIP Cat Financial - 2014 Excavator 3/27/2014 4/5/2019 65,250 .{21,810} 43,440 0.71% 344 344 1.58%

Sub-Total (Sch F-35) (BS Line 16) 95,271 97,021 {53,438} 138,854 6,506 6,506 5.56%

Total Long Term Debt (BS Line 17) 601,580 921,398 (603,300) 919,678 38,913 1,837 40,750 5.36%

Vendors 24,600 24,600

Total This Schedule $ 601,580 $ 921,398 $ (603,300} $ 919,678 $ 63,513 $ 1,837 $ 65,350

Cap Int

Total Interest Expense ( IS Line 27) Net Exeense $ 63,513 $ 1,837 $ 65,350

SPSt. Cyr
7/21/2015

NHPUC Docket OW 15-209

Lakes Region Water Co., Inc Schedule4B
Year Ended December 31, 2014

Schedule of Notes Payable, Interest Expanse & Capitalized Interest - Proforma

Principal Proforma Proforma
Date of Date of Balance Balance Adjustments Adj Bal Interest Interest Amortof Total Proforma Pro Adj Total

Obligation Issue Matu~ 12131/2013 Adcfrtlons Reductions 12/31/2014 12/31/2014 Rate ~nse Debt~ Int~ Adjustments Int~ Int Rate
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g) (h) (i) (j) (k) (I) (m) (n) (o) (p)

TD Banknorth - 5 (refinance) 1/13/2004 1/13/2014 $ 225,975 $ - $ (225,975) $ - $ - $ 6.09% $ 6,491 $ 227 $ 6,718 $ (6,718) $ 0.00%
TD Banknorth - 6 (construction) 1/1312004 1/1312015 207,434 (207,434) 5.58% 4,761 502 5,263 (5,263) 0.00%
TD Banknorth - 7(syst purch) 12129/2004 12129/2014 72,900 (72,900) 6.29% 2,252 908 3,160 (3,160) 0.00%
CoBank (5 Year) 6124/2014 6130/2019 318,810 (30,327) 288,483 288,483 3.45% 5,571 5,571 4,382 9,953 3.45%
CoBank (15 Year - refinance) 6/24/2014 6130/2029 474,567 (13,226) 461,341 461,341 5.25% 13,007 200 13,207 11.413 24,620 5.25%
CoBank (line of credit) 6/24/2014 6130/2015 31,000 31,000 (31,000) 2.17% 325 325 (325) 0.00%
CoBank (IM Project) 129,000 129,000 5.50% 7,095 7,095 5.50%
Ml. Roberts 415,906 415,906 5.50% 22,875 22,875 5.50%

Sub- Total (Sch F-35) (BS Line 13) 508,309 824,3n (549,862) 780,824 513,908 1,294,730 32,407 1,837 34,244 30,299 64,543 4.99%

NIP Gehl Finance - Mustang Excavator 11/1312009 11/1312014 4,603 (4,603) 0.00% 0.00%
NIP Ford Motor Credit -2011 Ford F350Xl 9/1312010 9/13/2015 12,300 (6,870) 5,430 5,430 7.89% 740 740 (419) 321 7.89%
NIP Ford Motor Credit -2011 Ford F150XL 7/21/2011 7121/2016 16,384 (6,677) 11,707 11,707 7.89% 1,239 1,239 (315) 924 7.69%
NIP Ford Motor Credit -2013 Ford F250 Super 8/16/2013 8/1512018 34,783 (6,663) 28,120 28,120 5.95% 1,963 1,963 (290) 1,673 5.95%
NIP Ford Motor Credit -2013 Ford F250 Super 8/2612013 8/26/2018 25,001 (4,791) 20,210 20,210 5.95% 1,442 1,442 (240) 1,202 5.95%
NIP Ford Motor Credit-2014 Ford F150 8/612014 8/612019 31,771 (1,824) 29,947 29,947 6.24% 778 n8 1,091 1,869 6.24%
NIP Cat Financial - 2014 Excavator 3127/2014 4/512019 65,250 i21,810! 43,440 43,440 0.71% 344 344 {36~ 308 0.71%

Sub-Total (Sch F-35) (BS Line 16) 95,271 97,021 !53,438! 138,854 138,854 6,508 6,506 {209~ 6,297 4.53%

Total Long Term Debt (BS Line 17) 601,580 921,398 {603,300! 919,678 513,906 1,433,584 38,913 1,837 40,750 30,090 70,840 4.94%

Vendors 24,600 24,600 ,24,600}

Total This Schedule $ 601,580 $ 921,398 $ (603,300} $ 919,678 $ 513,906 $ 1,433,584 . $63,513 $1,837 $65,350 $5,490 $70,840

Cao Int

Total Interest Expense ( IS line 27) Net Emense $63,513 $ 1,837 $65,350 $ 5,490 $70,840

SPSl. Cyr
7/21/2015

NHPUC Docket OW 15-209

Lakes Region Water Company

Income Tax Computation

Total Rate Base

Equity Component of Cost of Capital

Operating Net Income Required

Tax Effect (.6559)

Income Required before Income Taxes

Less: NH Business Profits Tax @ 8.5%

Income subject to Federal Taxes

Less: Federal Income Tax@34%

Income after Income Taxes

SPSt. Cyr
7/21/2015

Actual

$ 2,637,330

6.40%

$ 168,829

110,735

$ 279,563

23,763

$ 255,800

86,972

$ 168,828

Schedule 5

Proforma

$ 3,387,973

6.52%

$ 220,932

144,909

$ 365,842

31,097